Standardized Revenue Report

for Profit Types

Report Period: January 1, 2024 a€" March 31,2024
Prepared By: Finance Department
Date Prepared: April 1,2024

Summary Revenue by Profit Type

Profit Type Revenue (USD) Direct Costs (USD)
Product Sales 120,000 75,000

Service Fees 45,000 20,000

Licensing Income 25,000 5,000

Total 190,000 100,000

Detailed Line Items

Date Description

2024-01-12 Product Sale a€” Order #4567
2024-01-17 Annual Licensing a€" Client Alpha
2024-02-05 Consulting Service a€" Project Beta
2024-03-02 Product Sale 4€" Order #4591
2024-03-10 Service Fee 4€” Maintenance Plan
2024-03-20 Licensing Renewal a€” Client Beta

Important Notes

Gross Profit (USD)
45,000
25,000
20,000

90,000

Profit Type
Product Sales
Licensing Income
Service Fees
Product Sales
Service Fees

Licensing Income

This report categorizes revenue by profit type for clear financial analysis.
Direct costs are matched to corresponding revenue categories to reflect actual gross profit.

Review source transactions to verify the accuracy of line items and profit mapping.
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e All amounts are presented in US Dollars (USD), based on records as of report date.
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e This document is used for internal reporting and informed strategic decision-making.

Gross Margin (%)
37.5%
55.6%
80.0%

47.4%

Amount (USD)
28,000
10,000
12,000
50,000
18,000

15,000



	Standardized Revenue Report for Profit Types
	Summary Revenue by Profit Type
	Detailed Line Items
	Important Notes


