

# Standardized Revenue Report for Profit Types

**Report Period:** January 1, 2024 – March 31, 2024

**Prepared By:** Finance Department

**Date Prepared:** April 1, 2024

## Summary Revenue by Profit Type

Profit Type	Revenue (USD)	Direct Costs (USD)	Gross Profit (USD)	Gross Margin (%)
Product Sales	120,000	75,000	45,000	37.5%
Service Fees	45,000	20,000	25,000	55.6%
Licensing Income	25,000	5,000	20,000	80.0%
<b>Total</b>	<b>190,000</b>	<b>100,000</b>	<b>90,000</b>	<b>47.4%</b>

## Detailed Line Items

Date	Description	Profit Type	Amount (USD)
2024-01-12	Product Sale – Order #4567	Product Sales	28,000
2024-01-17	Annual Licensing – Client Alpha	Licensing Income	10,000
2024-02-05	Consulting Service – Project Beta	Service Fees	12,000
2024-03-02	Product Sale – Order #4591	Product Sales	50,000
2024-03-10	Service Fee – Maintenance Plan	Service Fees	18,000
2024-03-20	Licensing Renewal – Client Beta	Licensing Income	15,000

## Important Notes

- This report categorizes revenue by profit type for clear financial analysis.
- Direct costs are matched to corresponding revenue categories to reflect actual gross profit.
- All amounts are presented in US Dollars (USD), based on records as of report date.
- Review source transactions to verify the accuracy of line items and profit mapping.
- This document is used for internal reporting and informed strategic decision-making.